
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Gagg - (465134) - Retford SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.72 628 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

54.83 624 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

54.95 620 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

54.99 618 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.14 613 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.15 613 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.17 612 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.21 611 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.22 611 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.25 610 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.67 596 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

55.73 594 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

56.32 575 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

56.32 575 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

56.42 572 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

56.45 572 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

56.59 567 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

57.19 550 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

57.29 547 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

57.74 534 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

57.90 530 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Nova Cent'n 1

57.92 529 H 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Nova Cent'n 1

58.43 515 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Nova Cent'n 1

58.49 514 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

1:02.71 417 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:08.41 321 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:15.26 241 H 28/11/09 Sheffield City B Grade Mt Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:15.26 241 H 28/11/09 Sheffield City B Grade Mt Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.22 611 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

54.95 620 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.25 610 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.15 613 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

54.72 628 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.17 612 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.73 594 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.14 613 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

54.83 624 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

55.21 611 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

54.99 618 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.67 596 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

58.49 514 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

56.59 567 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

57.29 547 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

56.32 575 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

56.32 575 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

57.74 534 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

56.42 572 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

57.19 550 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

57.90 530 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Nova Cent'n 1

56.45 572 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

58.43 515 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Nova Cent'n 1

57.92 529 H 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.71 417 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:08.41 321 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:15.26 241 H 28/11/09 Sheffield City B Grade Mt Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
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